Indusind Bank Ltd.

G-3, Ground Floor, Block-1, Amm Towers, Opp.
Spartan School, No.50, Thiruvalluvar Road, East
Mogappair, Chennai. - 600037

Direct: + 91 9360337775

Mobile : + 91 8438337775

Email : Deepakraj.Mumudi@indusind.com
Branch : East Mogappair Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

No 1217/1 Js Empire Ground Floor,Trichy Road
SungamCoimbatore - 641018

Direct: + 91 6383619412

Mobile : + 91 6383619412

Email : Dineshbabu@indusind.com

Branch : Trichy Road, Coimbatore Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.
No 87,Gandhi Road,Sriperumbudur-602105

Direct:+ 917867930511

Mobile : + 91 7867930511

Email : N.Nandhakumar@indusind.com
Branch : Sriperumbudur Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

8Th Floor, Tower 1, One World Center,841, S.B.

Marg , Prabhadevi (W) - 400013

Mobile : + 91 9145673358

Email : Ashay.Vaidya@indusind.com
Branch : One World Centre 8Th Floor Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor, 13/95 City Airport Road,Opp To
St.Annes Church,Pallimukku Pettah ,Po
Trivandrum ,Kerala-695024,India

Direct: + 91 9746564678

Mobile : + 91 9746564678

Email : Lijin.J@indusind.com

Branch : Pettah Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
L-114, L Block, Lajpat Nagar 2New Delhi-110024

Direct:+ 919818217999

Mobile : + 91 9818217999

Email : Keashav.Rajput@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar lii Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

14/69, 1St Floor, 3Rd Main Road,Kasturibai Nagar,
Adyar,Chennai - 600020

Direct: + 91 8148279156

Mobile : + 91 8148279156

Email : R.Venkatesan@indusind.com

Branch : Kasturibai Nagar Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Hyatt Regency, 11Th Floor, Bhikaji Cama Place,
New Delhi - 110066

Direct: + 91 9582618158

Mobile : + 91 9582618158

Email : Bhardwaj.Piyush@indusind.com
Branch : Hyatt Regency Office

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
No 137 Santham Shopping Complex, Saradha
College Main Road, Salem - 636016

Mobile : + 91 9597150155

Email : Rajendran.Raja@indusind.com
Branch : Salem Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

100 Ft Road Rajdeep Enclave Dayalbagh Agra -
282005

Direct: + 91 9627696345

Mobile : + 91 9627696345

Email : Vishal.Sananse@indusind.com

Branch : Dayal Bagh Agra Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.
15-1-570, Inani Complex, Opp Golmasjid,
Siddiamber Bazar Branch, Hyderabad - 500012

Direct : + 91 7569920181

Mobile : + 91 7569920181

Email : Naval.Rathi@indusind.com
Branch : Siddambar Bazar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor, 5-9-189-G-3 And G-3/1,Main Road,
Abids ,Hyderabad-500001, India

Direct: + 919533744017

Mobile : + 91 9533744017

Email : Mohammad.Abdulla@indusind.com
Branch : Abids Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Savitri Tower, 3A Upper Wood Street Kolkata-
700017, India

Direct: + 91 7044255754

Mobile : + 91 7044255754

Email : Ranjit.Nayak@indusind.com

Branch : Upper Wood Street Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Infront Of Hotel Avinash
International,Dharampura, Jagdalpur
Chhattisgarh 494001

Direct: + 91 8965866798

Mobile : + 91 8965866798

Email : Priya.Khobragade@indusind.com
Branch : Dharampura Jagdalpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Khasra No 413 Radha Complex Surajpur Greater
Noida Uttar Pradesh - 201306

Direct: + 91 9310006699

Mobile : + 91 9310006699

Email : Mohit.Bhati@indusind.com

Branch : Surajpur Greater Noida Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Mohalla Pansari Tola Ward8 Tehsil And Distt
Mirzapur Up - 231001

Direct: + 919984519292

Mobile : + 91 9984519292

Email : Gajanan.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Mirzapur Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.
Urban Estate Phase 2 Near Mukesh Sweet - 141010

Direct: + 917837768337

Mobile : + 91 7837768337

Email : Deepak5@indusind.com

Branch : Urban Estate, Focal Point Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

9-5-18 Jpn Road Warangal - 506002

Direct: + 91 9704442684

Mobile : + 91 9704442684

Email : Mydam.Mahendar@indusind.com
Branch : J Pn Road Bank Street Warangal Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor Crown Complex Block A New
Industrial Township Faridabad Haryana - 121001
Direct: + 91 8920064750

Mobile : + 91 8920064750

Email : Saxena.Pankaj@indusind.com

Branch : Nit Faridabad Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Groundfloor,Plot No.16(16/583),Block
No.3,0pp.Patel Pump,New Bus Stand,Sehore-
466001,India

Direct: + 91 8305706755

Mobile : + 91 8305706755

Email : Manoj.Piphada@indusind.com

Branch : Sehore Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

652-656 Tristar Towers-Second Floor, Avinashi
Road, Coimbatore - 641037

Direct : + 91 9840256270

Mobile : + 91 9840256270

Email : rajeshkumar.mohan@indusind.com
Branch : Coimbatore So

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor Arang Main Road Near Old Mandi
Chowk Arang - 492441

Direct: + 91 9399397335

Mobile : + 91 9399397335

Email : Kajal.Khunte@indusind.com

Branch : Arang Raipur Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor, Shop No 3 & 4, Phuge Prima, Sr No
228, Bhosari, Pune - 411 039

Direct: + 91 9730989646

Mobile : + 91 9730989646

Email : Prajakta.Borate@indusind.com

Branch : Bhosari Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.
Lalitha Towers,Prakash
Nagar,Gandhipuram,Rajahmuindry-533101

Direct: + 919491575652

Mobile : + 91 9491575652

Email : Mutyala.Murthy@indusind.com
Branch : Rajamundry Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

Simla Building Poojappura
PoThiruvananthapuram - 695012
Direct:+91 9751872818

Mobile : + 91 6369895729

Email : Lal. A@indusind.com
Branch : Poojappura Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
Ground Floor, Markanday Complex Gayatri Mandir
Road, Opposite Harilal Sweets Patna-800020

Direct: + 91 8709783809

Mobile : + 91 9334286245

Email : Kumari.Roushni@indusind.com
Branch : Kankarbagh Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
113/120, Opposite Moti Jheel Lane, Swaroop
Nagar Kanpur,Uttar Pradesh 208002

Direct: + 91 8744886806

Mobile : + 91 8744886806

Email : Verma.Sagar@indusind.com
Branch : Kanpur Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

2/1A Ekdalia Road Gariahat Kolkata - 700019
Direct:+ 918017652607

Mobile : + 91 8017652607

Email : Shampa.Mondal@indusind.com
Branch : Gariahat Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
Ground Floor, 1/16 A, Vinamra Khand, Gomti
Nagar, Lucknow-226010, India - 226010

Direct:+ 91 9936614101

Mobile : + 91 9936614101

Email : Anant.Sareen@indusind.com

Branch : Vinamra Khand Gomati Nagar Lucknow Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
Ground Floor, 1/16 A, Vinamra Khand, Gomti
Nagar, Lucknow-226010, India - 226010

Direct:+ 919719791555

Mobile : + 91 9719791555

Email : Srivastava.Deshdeepak@indusind.com

Branch : Vinamra Khand Gomati Nagar Lucknow Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Rajendra Path, Kadamkuan,800003
Direct : + 91 8709080602

Mobile : + 91 8709080602

Email : Amit.KumarSah@indusind.com
Branch : Kadamkuan Patna Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Shop No. 5, Sukan Business Centre,Nr, Fairdeal
House,Opp. Jain Dairy, Swastik Cross Road, Off C G Eh
Road, Navrangpura - 380009

Direct: +91 9157150876

Mobile : + 91 9157150876

Email : Tekwani.Ravikumar@indusind.com

Branch : Cg Road Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor, Scf-59 & 60, Urban Estate, Sector 15,
Faridabad, Haryana 121007

Direct: + 919354194342

Mobile : + 91 9354194342

Email : Sarabjeet.Singh1@indusind.com

Branch : Faridabad Sector 15 Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor Scf 59&60 Urban Estate Sector 15
Faridabad Haryana - 121007

Direct : + 91 9958315324

Mobile : + 91 9958315324

Email : Vikash.Sharmal@indusind.com

Branch : Faridabad Sector 15 Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Accord Nidhi,03/103,New Link Road,Malad West
Mumbai-400064

Direct : + 91 9769235180

Mobile : + 91 9769235180

Email : Harikant.Yadav@indusind.com

Branch : Malad Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Pride Building, Opposite Tehsil Office Buldana -
443001

Direct: + 91 9766574440

Mobile : + 91 9766574440

Email : Vishal.Sananse@indusind.com

Branch : Buldana Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Pride Building, Opposite Tehsil Office Buldana -
443001

Direct:+ 919172184191

Mobile : + 91 9172184191

Email : Shankar.Lahane@indusind.com

Branch : Buldana Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

At Post Pandharpur - 413304

Direct: + 919156942021

Mobile : + 91 8010792500

Email : Kundan.Kambale@indusind.com
Branch : Pandharpur Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
Dreams Ground Floor Near Bijli Ghar Circle
Opposite Govt Children Hospital Alwar - 301001

Direct: + 91 9602830890

Mobile : + 91 9602830890

Email : Yashwant.Singh1@indusind.com
Branch : Alwar Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
Ground Floor, Krishna Bhawan E2/71, Arera
Colony, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh 462016

Direct: +91 9109535452

Mobile : + 91 9109535452

Email : Vipin.Singh1@indusind.com
Branch : Bhopal Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
74(192), G.T. Road, P.C. Chatterjee Market,
Rambandhu Talaw, Asansol, West Bengal 713303

Direct: + 91 8340370432

Mobile : + 91 8340370432

Email : Sandip.Bishal@indusind.com
Branch : Asansol Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
Ground Floor, Plot No. 416-7004, Unit No.

20,Soubhagyanagar, New Jagamara Road, Khurda
-751030

Direct: + 919348553110

Mobile : + 91 9348553110

Email : Suman.Sahoo@indusind.com

Branch : Soubhagya Nagar Bhubaneshwar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Gr Flour Ismile Complex Police Line M G Road
Kannauj - 209725

Direct: + 91 9557504596

Mobile : + 91 9557504596

Email : VinayK.Singh@indusind.com

Branch : Kannauj Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
Durga Tower, Plot No. 1-8-435/1/2,Sp Road,
Begumpet, Secunderabad, Telangana - 500016

Direct:+ 919701378714

Mobile : + 91 9701378714

Email : NavinKumar.Patalay@indusind.com
Branch : Secunderabad Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Defence Colony, Village Kalarheri, Ambala Cantt
(Haryana) - 133001

Direct:+ 919034112889

Mobile : + 91 9034112889

Email : Dutta.Ashish@indusind.com

Branch : Ambala Cantonment Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Block No0.48/6, Ground Floor, Puneet Vrindavan
Building Sanjay Place, Agra- 111111

Direct: + 919258801555

Mobile : + 91 9258801555

Email : Vishal.Baghel@indusind.com

Branch : Agra Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor 46 Lenin Sarani Po & P.S New Market
Kolkata India - 700013

Direct: + 91 6200128653

Mobile : + 91 6200128653

Email : Roshni.Kumaril@indusind.com

Branch : Lenin Sarani Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Gf-16 & Ff-16, Jmd Regent Plaza, DIf - Phase lii,
841, Mg Road Gurgaon, Haryana, 122001
Direct: + 91 8595230799

Mobile : + 91 8595230799

Email : Kamini.Kumari@indusind.com

Branch : DIf Phase lii Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
No 19,Shri Ambigai Complex,Madurai
Road, Trichy,Tamil Nadu - 620008, India

Direct: + 91 6382953726

Mobile : + 91 6382953726

Email : Vishnugangatharan.P@indusind.com
Branch : Madurai Road Tiruchirapally Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.
1-10-72,4Th Floor,Ashok Janardhan
Chambers,Begumpet Hyderabad - 500016

Direct : + 91 9654367000

Mobile : + 91 9654367000

Email : ashwani.vats@indusind.com
Branch : Secunderabad Office

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

As Raja Complex , Waltair Main Road, Ramnagar -
530002

Direct: + 91 7661846466

Mobile : + 91 7661846466

Email : Ellapu.Ramu@indusind.com

Branch : Visakhapatnam Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor Door No 8 2 293 82 A 1057 F2 Road
No 45 Jubilee Hills Hyderabad - 500033

Direct: + 91 9700604206

Mobile : + 91 9700604206

Email : Bhaskar.Mekala@indusind.com

Branch : Jubilee Hills Road No 45 Hyderabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Riaz Garden No 29 Kodambakkan High Road
Numgambakkam Chennai - 600017

Direct: + 91 8940587524

Mobile : + 91 8940587524

Email : Jeevanantham.A@indusind.com
Branch : Kodambakkam High Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

40-1-55, Mg Road, Benz Circle, Vijayawada -
520010

Direct: + 91 7702222045

Mobile : + 91 7702222045

Email : Uppuleti.HareshBabu@indusind.com
Branch : Vijayawada Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor Dhan Trident Pu 4 Block No B3 Ab
Road Satya Sai Square Vijay Nagar Indore Mp -
452010

Direct: + 91 9644009600

Mobile : + 91 9644009600

Email : Chinmay.Shakaly@indusind.com

Branch : Vijay Nagar - Indore Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Upper Ground Floor,Venkateshwara 8-206,Cst No.
3980 New Mondha Hingoli - 431513

Direct: + 91 8390969694

Mobile : + 91 8390969694

Email : Pravin.Raut@indusind.com

Branch : Hingoli Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Ground Floor Shop No 3-5-11-13 Shree Ganesh
Chambers Near Panchsheel Sq Dhantoli Nagpur -
440012

Direct:+ 919511756634

Mobile : + 91 9511756634

Email : Harshala.Shrikhande@indusind.com
Branch : Dhantoli Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

Regional Head-Pataudi RegionGround Floor,
Premises Near Shiv Murti, Ward No.1Hailey Mandi
Road, Pataudi Gurgaon - Haryana - 122503
Direct: + 91 9467181702

Mobile : + 91 9599216702

Email : bhawani.shankar@indusind.com

Branch : Pataudi - Gurugram Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

No 23, Madipakkam BranchGanesh Nagar
MadipakkamChennai- 600091

Mobile : + 91 7200978718

Email : Venkatesan.J@indusind.com
Branch : Madipakkam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

No.192 (879), Poonamallee High Road
Purasaiwalkam,Chennai - 600084

Mobile : + 91 9840389440

Email : SATHISHKUMAR.C@INDUSIND.COM
Branch : Ph Road

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.

No.192 (879), Poonamallee High Road
Purasaiwalkam,Chennai - 600084
Mobile : + 91 8838146200

Email : BALAKRISHNAN@INDUSIND.COM
Branch : Ph Road

Visit us at www.indusind.com



Indusind Bank Ltd.
No 1324,East Avenue Road Perlyar

Moblle +91 7010363964

Email : Praveenkumar.Sundar@indusind.com
Branch : Korattur Branch

Visit us at www.indusind.com




Indusind Bank Ltd.

11Th Floor, Tower 1C, One Indiabulls Centre, 841,
S.B. Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013

Mobile : + 91 9664164880

Email : Nikhil.Phuria@indusind.com

Branch : One World Centre 11Th Floor Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com
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